BRITELINE GEN2
Versatile and efficient lighting solution for outdoor
sports facilities
The BRITELINE GEN2 floodlight offers a versatile and efficient solution
for lighting outdoor sports facilities and large areas where energy
efficiency is a must. With its innovative design comprising adjustable
and corrosion-resistant modules, this floodlight offers unparalleled
versatility and precise configuration to accommodate any existing setup

· For more information about mounting possibilities, please consult the installation sheet.
Copyright ©Schréder SA - Aug 2024. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. BRITELINE GEN 2 | 7
BRITELINE GEN2 | ORDER CODES
Product Code Name Beam
Dist.
Colour
Temp
(K)
System
Power
(W)
SINGLE MODULE FLOODLIGHT - REMOTE DRIVER
BRITEL21-000051 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A1 5444 NO GEAR Asymmetric A1 narrow 5700 700
BRITEL21-000101 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A2 5447 NO GEAR Asymmetric A2 medium 5700 700
BRITEL21-000103 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A3 5448 NO GEAR Asymmetric A3 wide 5700 700
BRITEL21-000104 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A4 5449 NO GEAR Asymmetric A4 very wide 5700 700
SINGLE MODULE FLOODLIGHT - INTEGRAL 240V DALI DRIVER
BRITEL21-000098 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A1 5444 240VDALI Asymmetric A1 narrow 5700 700
BRITEL21-000109 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A2 5447 240VDALI Asymmetric A2 medium 5700 700
BRITEL21-000102 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A3 5448 240VDALI Asymmetric A3 wide 5700 700
BRITEL21-000050 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A4 5449 240VDALI Asymmetric A4 very wide 5700 700
SINGLE MODULE FLOODLIGHT - INTEGRAL 415V DALI DRIVER
BRITEL21-000110 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A1 5444 415VDALI Asymmetric A1 narrow 5700 700
BRITEL21-000111 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A2 5447 415VDALI Asymmetric A2 medium 5700 700
BRITEL21-000071 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A3 5448 415VDALI Asymmetric A3 wide 5700 700
BRITEL21-000112 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A4 5449 415VDALI Asymmetric A4 very wide 5700 700
GEAR TRAYS FOR SINGLE MODULE FLOODLIGHT (IP20)
FLGERGT680W G/TRAY 680W 240V DALI 10KV SPD IP20 RAPTOR/BRITELINE
FLGFRGT680W G/TRAY 680W 415V DALI 10KV SPD IP20 RAPTOR/BRITELINE
GEAR BOXES FOR SINGLE MODULE FLOODLIGHT (IP66)
BRITEL21-000005 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE GEAR BOX IP66 240V DALI
BRITEL21-000008 BRITELINE G2 SINGLE MODULE GEAR BOX IP66 415V DALI
1 MODULE
Copyright ©Schréder SA - Aug 2024. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. BRITELINE GEN 2 | 8
Product Code Name Beam
Dist.
Colour
Temp
(K)
System
Power
(W)
2 MODULE FLOODLIGHT - REMOTE DRIVER
BRITEL22-000012 BRITELINE G2 TWO MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A1 5444 NO GEAR Asymmetric A1 narrow 5700 1400
BRITEL22-000052 BRITELINE G2 TWO MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A2 5447 NO GEAR Asymmetric A2 medium 5700 1400
BRITEL22-000071 BRITELINE G2 TWO MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A3 5448 NO GEAR Asymmetric A3 wide 5700 1400
BRITEL22-000070 BRITELINE G2 TWO MODULE CRI70 5700K ASYM A4 5449 NO GEAR Asymmetric A4 very wide 5700 1400
GEAR TRAYS FOR TWO MODULE FLOODLIGHT (IP20)
FLGERGT01 G/TRAY 1360W 240V DALI 10KV SPD IP20 RAPTOR/BRITELINE
FLGFRGT01 G/TRAY 1360W 415V DALI 10KV SPD IP20 RAPTOR/BRITELINE
GEAR BOXES FOR TWO MODULE FLOODLIGHT (IP66)
BRITEL22-000003 BRITELINE G2 TWO MODULE GEAR BOX IP66 240V DALI
BRITEL22-000006 BRITELINE G2 TWO MODULE GEAR BOX IP66 415V DALI
HYBRID DRIVERS FOR TWO MODULE FLOODLIGHT (IP65)
HYB1ST240VIP65 W/P BOX HYBRID 1420W 240V 1 STP RAPTOR 3/4 BRITELINE 1/2